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
cars. $975. plus utilities, (gas & hydro)
Phone (905) 876-0650

DELREX/HWY 7, one bedroom basement
apt., non-smoking, no-pets, $550/mth.
inclusive. 873-9765

DOWNTOWN Acton bright basement
apt., private entrance, parking, non-smoker,
no pets, available Aug. 1, $625/mth
inclusive, call Roberta (519)853-0860

DOWNTOWN Georgetown, one bedroom
apt. on second fioor. Newly decorated. New
fridge & stove. $675. per, includes heat,
water, hydro, parking and laundry. Suit very
quiet older person. 877-7982

Georgetown, 3 bedroom of main floor
of Victorian Home. ACTON - Large 1 &2
bedroom apartments. (519)853-5080 and
(519)853-5352

GEORGETOWN Basement apt., $635/mth
all inclusive, private entrance, non-smoking,
no-pets, references, 873-9789 or 877-
3660

GEORGETOWN two bedroom apt. avalil.
immediately everything included. Quiet
area, no pets. Call 877-0023

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, $765; large
two bedroom, $845, inclusive, July 1. 1
bedroom, $595, inclusive, Aug. 1. (905)873-
0688

GEORGETOWN, bachelor apt.,in small
quiet building, available immediately,
close to all amenities. No pets. $495.
month first/last, references please. Days
905-846-0526, eve./ weekends (519)
833-2573

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt.
available July 1, $536. month plus hydro.

First/last required. References. No pets.
Call 905-877-7851 or 519-853-3742

IN Acton, one bedroom $575. plus hydro,
immediate. Call Yvonne 877-5211

LARGE one bedroom apt, parking, private
entrance, Downtown Georgetown area,
$550/mth plus hydro. 877-6638 leave
message -

FAX (905) 873-0398

Heather (Whiting
Scotland
Associate Broker

Apartments &
flats for rent

LARGE Spacious 2 bedroom, lower level
of house, newly decorated, 4 appliances,
parking, fenced yard, Aug. 1st, First/last,
$700 plus 1/2 hydro. 873-1517

LIMEHOUSE, large, bright one bedroom
apt., laundry, fireplace, air conditioning,
separate entrance, parking, non-smoker,
no pets, first & last, references, $650/mth
Inclusive. 702-0852
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ONE bedroom apt. available June 1. Non-
smoker, no pets. Call 877-3825

ONE bedroom basement apt. non smoker.
Available Aug. 1. $595. 873-1312

ONE bedroom basement apt., for single
male, $650. Firstlast. Call 905-877—4795

ONE bedroom, apt. $595. monthly plus
hydro, close to Go, first/last, references.
No pets. 877-0493/459-7771.

A1! 1 bedroom available now! Includes heat.
Family bldg. in Acton. Call for an appt. (519)
853-3894 -

ACTON, walkout 1 bedroom basement
apartment close to park and schools,
beautiful area, utilities, parking included.
Non-smokers, no pets. Available Aug. 1.
or earlier, $625/mth. Legal. (519) 853-3096

ACTON, 2 bedroom apartment, available
July 1st. $650. plus hydro. Stove & fridge.
(519) 853-4721

Condominiums
for rent

LARGE 2 bedroom condo, quiet area,
first/last, references, 1 year lease.$900.
905-873-8193

II:E Houses for rent

3 bedroom farm house, very clean, 2
miles north of Georgetown, $1,000/mth and
utilities, first & last, ref., no dogs, Aug. 1st.
Call after July 1st., 877-3539

ACTON, half house, large 1 bedroom,
fireplace, laundry, quiet, non smoker, no
pets, Avail. immediately. $650. month. (519)
853-0479

BEAUTIFUL bungalow for rent. Bramalea
D-section. Detached 3 br., washer, dryer,

fridge, stove. $1200. month plus utilities.
First/last. Call 792-6847

MAIN floor of older home, yard & garage.
1 1/2 bedrooms, large modem kitchen, stove
& fridge, in town of Acton. $825. per
month. Heat & hydro included. (519)
323-4837

SPACIOUS 3 bdrm, 2 bathroom house in
country setting just outside Acton. $1100
plus utilities. (519)833-9314 or (519)833-
9608.

THREE bedroom semi-detached farmhouse
for rent. $1000. month, utilities included.
Avail. Aug. 1 (519) 853-5305

Townhouses
m for rent
3 bedrooms, 4 appliances, $1000. plus
utilities, 1st & last. References, O.A.P.

Avail. Aug. 1. No pets, non-smokers.
877-6064

Housing wanted
to rent

ESTABLISHED family looking for full size
home/townhome. Rec room and fireplace.
(519) 853-5455
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